Product Brochure
Version 04.00
R&S®SMB100B
MICROWAVE SIGNAL GENERATOR
Versatile, functional, up to 40 GHz,
with upconverter up to 170 GHz
2 	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMB100B Microwave Signal Generator﻿  �3
	▶ Wide frequency range from 8 kHz to 40 GHz

2)	 Only one of the R&S®SMBB-B1 or R&S®SMBB-B1H options can be installed.
3)	 Requires the R&S®SMBB-K23 option.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert will help find the best solution for you.
Contact your local Rohde & Schwarz sales office for more information.
Specifications in brief
Harmonics R&S®SMBB-B112/-B120/-B131/-B140/-B140N
200 kHz < f ≤ 2 GHz, level ≤ 10 dBm < –30 dBc
2 GHz < f ≤ 40 GHz, level = 10 dBm < –55 dBc
Supported modulation modes
AM R&S®SMBB-K720
AM depth 0 % to 100 %
FM/φM R&S®SMBB-K720
Maximum FM deviation f = 10 GHz 80 MHz
Maximum φM deviation f = 10 GHz 320 rad
Pulse R&S®SMBB-K22/-K23 pulse modulator/generator
Rise/fall time < 15 ns, < 5 ns (meas.)
On/off ratio > 80 dB, > 92 dB (typ.)
Minimum pulse width of pulse generator
output
20 ns
Connectivity
Remote control standard Ethernet/LAN, 10/100/1000BASE-T
R&S®SMBB-K986
IEC 60625 (GPIB IEEE 488.2),
USB 2.0 (according to VISA USB-TMC)
Designation Type Order No.
Other options
Health and utilization monitoring service (HUMS) R&S®SMBB-K980 1422.6347.02
Remote control interface (GPIB and USB),
for R&S®SMBB-B112/-B120/-B131/-B140/-B140N
R&S®SMBB-K986 1422.9969.02
Removable SD card,
for R&S®SMBB-B112/-B120/-B131/-B140/-B140N
R&S®SMBB-B85 1422.5770.02
Spare SD card,
for R&S®SMBB-B112/-B120/-B131/-B140/-B140N
R&S®SMBB-Z10 1422.5840.02
Recommended extras
19" rack adapter,
for R&S®SMBB-B112/-B120/-B131/-B140/-B140N
R&S®ZZA-KNP21 1177.8803.00
R&S®SZM frequency multiplier control via USB by the
R&S®SMB100B microwave signal generator
R&S®SMBB-K554 1422.6253.02
Power sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, for levels up to 15 W R&S®NRP18S-20 1424.6738.02
USB interface cable, for R&S®NRPS18-20 R&S®NRP-ZKU 1419.0658.02
USB serial adapter, for RS-232 remote control R&S®TS-USB1 6124.2531.00
Documentation